
 

Fall Soccer Schedule  
Kindergarten  

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Cody Huff huffcody@gmail.com (573) 366-9104 
Team 2 James Estill whitney.estill@jcschools.us (573) 999-6050 
Team 3 Lexie Blake lexie.blake15@gmail.com (573) 694-9882 
Team 4 Nick Bestgen nbestgen@yahoo.com (573) 353-8179 
Team 5 Stephanie Rankin Asrankin03@gmail.com (573) 291-1775 
Team 6 Brad Shimmens bssdn2@gmail.com (573) 291-7606 
Team 7 Mark Johnson Marktj86@gmail.com (573) 291-7265 
Team 8 Kody Walker kodywalker02@gmail.com (573) 418-9219 
Team 9 Chris Lemus crislemus86@gmail.com (402) 372-7128 
Team 10 Travis Reynders tjreynders@gmail.com (314) 315-7758 
Team 11 Brad Carr familyofcarrs2008@gmail.com (573) 645-2058 
Team 12 Justin Bolten justin.bolten@yahoo.com (816) 564-3418 
Team 13 Brandon Dunn parkerhaydensdad@gmail.com (573) 301-5691 
Team 14 Doug Boudreau dougboudreau@me.com (573) 353-0397 
Team 15 Adam Ford steelmanf@comcast.net (573) 645-0155 
Team 16 Kelsey Lenox kelseylenox31@yahoo.com (573) 619-9545 

 
 
 

Time Field 9/11 9/18 9/25 10/2 10/9 10/16 

 11 1-2 9-10 2-3 10-11 3-4 11-12 

10:15 AM 12 8-10 3-1 11-9 2-4 12-10 5-3 

 13 9-16 8-11 1-4 9-12 2-5 10-13 

 9 7-11 16-2 12-8 1-5 13-9 2-6 

 10 3-15 7-12 10-16 8-13 6-1 9-14 

12:00 PM 11 6-12 4-15 7-13 3-16 14-8 1-7 

 12 4-14 13-6 5-15 7-14 16-11 15-8 

 13 5-13 14-5 6-14 15-6 15-7 16-4 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Practices are 30 minutes before the games, so practices are at 9:45 AM for the first round of games and 

11:30 AM for the second round of games 
4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, on our Facebook Page, and on our 

website at www.jcymca.org.  
5. Up to two make-up games will be played on October 23 and October 30th   

 
                                           

 

 
 


